
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Almanza Anibal MoboTrex aalmanza@mobotrex.com 6825590554

Smart Traffic control products, (Traffic 

Signal Cabinets, Signal Heads, A.I. 

Analytic software PTZ Cameras, Radar, 

Connected RRFB's, ILS Signs, BBU's) None

2 Alvarez Nancy

7300 SMALL BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION nancy.alvarez@sba.gov 8176845529 SBA 8(a) Program/WOSB Certification N/A

3 Ball Jason Texas Lighting Sales jball@texaslighting.com 8172679300 2548550881 Lighting None

4 Bennett Chelsea

Giles Engineering 

Associates, Inc. cbennett@gilesengr.com 2143585885

Geotechnical, Environmental, and CMT 

serivces None

5 Bittle Amy Amy Bittle Consulting abittle@amybittleconsulting.co 2146095955 2146095955

WBE, MBE, SBA 

(8a)

6 Brush Scott VRX, Inc. Scott.brush@vrxglobal.com 972-309-9700 Engineering WBE

7 Butt Christine Christine N Butt Consulting christinenbuttconsulting@gmail.com 4694717597 4694717597 Real Estate, Supplies, Cleaning WBE, MBE

8 Cabello Rhonda

Ziggy's General 

Contracting, LLC ziggysconstruction@zgc-llc.com 972-983-4647 General Contractor

9 Canady Gracie

Eagle Mountain Oil 

Company Gcanady.emoclp@outlook.com 8174756433 817475644 Fuel WBE

10 Cherukuru Hima Town & Country Cleaners

Hcherukuru@towncountrydrycleanin

g.com 9727685034 2142120177 Dry cleaning and laundry WBE, MBE

11 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 certification agency N/A

12 Davis Tara PCS Tara@mypcs.online 2149301137 Cn WBE, MBE, DBE

13 Davis Jhamal Accurate Group, Inc. jdavis@accgi.com 682-757-8900 We design roadways and structures. MBE, DBE

14 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products mikedht@gmail.com 9728142264

office supplies, cleaning products and 

promotional products WBE, DBE

15 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting Inc. adiaz@sqcnst.com 2149280320 2149280320 Surveying DBE

16 Diaz Ramon Gentleman's Auto Glass Gentlemansautoglass@gmail.com 9722676698

Automotive Glass Replacement and 

Repair N/A

17 Felt Robert

Heartland Payment 

Systems robert.felt@e-hps.com 8178794750 8178794750 Payment processing None

18 Flores Alexis JRAF Studio alexis@jraf-studio.com 2147258832 Professional Services for Architecture WBE

19 Gbadebo Charles "City" Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial Drone Solutions

20 Gordon Darin Trans-Expedite Inc. dgordon@trans-expedite.com 9728388381 9728388381 Transportation/Freight Services WBE, MBE

21 Hall Larry Qnet Managed Services lhall@qnetis.com 2143417638 2148767086

Cyber Security, Network infrastructure, 

desktop support, service desk support. MBE, DBE
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22 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses natasha.harris@dallascollege.edu +1 214-860-5928

We provide a multi-week program for 

small business owners, that provides 

one-on-one guidance while refining 

your skills to help grow your business. N/A

23 Herod Tomeka The Wilkins Group, Inc. tomeka@wilkins.com 9724791090 9727438848

underground construction, boring, 

trenching, conduit placement, wire pull 

through WBE, MBE, DBE

24 Holloway Hank Ziggy's Construction hankholloway3737@gmail.com 214-696-6055

25 Iarussi David SuperNova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 469 682-7261 469 682-7261

Live streaming drone inspections, 

marketing short videos None

26 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287

Marketing Service with 360 Panorama 

Virtual Tour of Business on Google, and 

Social Media Marketing Service on 

Facebook, Instagram, Google, and 

YouTube None

27 Ibitoye Stephen Systone Iterations, LLC stephen@systoneit.com 6672019658 7184139987 Information Technology Services MBE, SBA (8a), DBE

28 Ibrahim Noelle VRX Noelle@vrxglobal.com 9727866968 Engineering WBE

29 Jackson Dusty TeamLogic IT of Irving djackson@teamlogicit.com 4697123502 4697123502 IT Services & Support MBE

30 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2148605920 2148605920

We help entrepreneurs create jobs and 

economic opportunity by providing 

access to education, capital and 

support services. N/A

31 Johnson Jay

South West EV Installation 

Services jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging infrastructure 

consulting, design layout and 

installation. MBE, DBE

32 Kalloh Forwawteh I. Greenville Enterprises LLC Fkalloh@greenvilleenterprises.com 214-717-2078 7632915428

Civil Construction Inspections, 

Construction Management, 

Construction Quality Control, Supply of 

Construction Materials MBE, DBE

33 Katauskas Brent MoboTrex bkatauskas@mobotrex.com 5124968025

Smart Traffic control products, (Traffic 

Signal Cabinets, Signal Heads, A.I. 

Analytic software PTZ Cameras, Radar, 

Connected RRFB's, ILS Signs, BBU's) None

34 Kenney Erin CFJ Manufacturing ekenney@cfjmfg.com 817-378-3406 817-808-1748

Promotional Products, Branded Merch, 

Employee Recognition, Uniform 

Programs, Awards WBE, MBE

35 Lafayette Todd ImageNet Consulting, LLC tlafayette@imagenet.com 2142171438

managed print/copy services, A/V 

enhancements, Managed IT, Enterprise 

Content Management WBE

36 Landen Michael Austin Bridge & Road mlanden@austin-ind.com 2145967300 8179461998 General Contractor N/A
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37 Lomas Rodolfo

Giles Engineering 

Associates, Inc. rlomas@gilesengr.com 2143585885

Geotechnical, Environmental, and CMT 

Services None

38 Maduka Micheal Insight Logistics LLC ask4mb777@gmail.com 8484670928 8484670928 Transportation / construction MBE

39 Malik Mudassir AppsGenii Inc. malik@appsgenii.com 5108504645 5108504645

Software Development, Animations & 

Product Management N/A

40 Matheus Jake

Eagle Mountain Oil 

Company jake.emoclp@outlook.com 8177090861 8177090861 Fuel WBE

41 Maxwell Eric Big Hit Creative e.maxwell@bighitcreative.com (972)546-0643 Marketing and Promotional Products N/A

42 Mercier Jeffery Blue Hawk Construction jeff@bluehawkconstruction.com 8174048915 General Contractor None

43 Moffett Shavonne Service First Cleaning shavonne@servicefirstcleaning.com (214) 390-6715 (214) 390-6715 Janitorial Services MBE

44 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz (MBE) bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804

Digital Transformation Services - 

System Integration, Data & AI, App 

Modernization, Strategy, Talent 

transformation MBE

45 Okunubi Adenrele Industrial Battery ade@industrialbatt.com 9174037781 Batteries MBE

46 Ozbun Lori Alphagraphics Lori.Ozbun@alphagraphics.com 972-466-2442 214-886-7304

47 Patil Siddharth

White Hawk Engineering & 

Design, LLC spatil@whitehawkmail.com 4693426844 Professional Services - Engineering WBE, DBE

48 Pietruszewski Paul Dexian paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 214-263-6164

49 Porier Chris Alterity Solutions cporier@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554

Professional Training (Live or Virtual), 

Process Training, Technology Training, 

Learning Content Development, Change 

Management & Communications.. WBE

50 Powell Justin IDM Products justin@idmproducts.com 414-803-7413 414-803-7413 Tires MBE

51 Reynolds Shawn

Ziggy's General 

Contracting, LLC shawn.reynolds@zgc-llc.com 972-971-8631
52 Rodriguez Eva RHCA eva@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909 Chamber of Commerce None

53 Rojas John IES jrojas@ie-services.com 2142066379 Structural Engineering MBE, DBE

54 San Miguel Albert PSA Management, Inc. Asanmiguel@psaonline.com 8176759564

Construction Project Management, 

estimating, scheduling, quality 

assurance inspection inspection MBE, DBE

55 Smith Charles

Giles Engineering 

Associates, Inc. csmith@gilesengr.com 2143585885

Geotechnical, Environmental, and CMT 

Services None

56 Smith Ryan Northview Company rsmith@northviewco.com 6022847294 6022847294

Commercial Real Estate: Leasing, 

Property Management, Sales, 

Construction MBE

57 Smith Phillips Kimberly

KSP Professional Services, 

LLC

kimberly@kspprofessionalservices.co

m 469-500-5881 469-500-5881

Large-scale and corporate event 

management and operations services None

58 Sowah Edmund Ed & Leute support@edandleute.com 214-609-7551
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59 Stewart Brad Summus Industries

brad.stewart@summusindustries.co

m 9366764753 9366764753

Summus Industries excels at 

streamlining procurement and offering 

you industry-leading products. MBE

60 Stewart Grace Ziggy Construction xxgracie.stewart@gmail.com 469-880-7754

61 Tee Christine PSA Management Ctee@psaonline.com 214 436-7415 Program Management MBE

62 Tehoungue Abalo David-Tehoungue Ltd Co Atehoungue@dtltdco.com 2543945752 2543945752 Civil and exterior work WBE, MBE

63 Thomas Terri Chase Bank terri.t.thomas@chase.com 469.647.1404 Banking Services
64 Thompson Robbie Foster CM Group, Inc. rthompson@fostercmgroup.com 214.799.5255 construction management MBE, DBE

65 Umudi Ufuoma Ambercrest Construction UUmudi@ambercrestgroup.com 8042431362 Commercial General Contractor. MBE

66 Velten Sarah Northview Company svelten@northviewco.com 214-300-9245

Commercial real estate leasing, 

property management, construction, 

and sales MBE

67 Vidaud William HED Architects/Engineers wvidaud@hed.design 4699167768 Architectural and Engineering Services N/A

68 Watkins Andy AACA Parts and Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344 4323127711

We are a commercial and residential 

HVAC wholesaler.  We can deliver and 

our goal is to make your job easier and 

more comfortable. None

69 Wise Michael Voluble Systems LLC michael@volublesystems.com 2146219478 2146219478 Professional services MBE

70 Wong Davis First United Bank davis.wong@firstunitedbank.com 9722027904 2142847619

Financial Services- Commercial Banking: 

SBA; Treasury Management; Merges & 

Acquistions N/A

71 Yajaira Vega

Gorrondona & Associates, 

Inc. yvega@ga-inc.net 817-496-1424 682-215-0505

Land Surveying, Aerial Mapping, GIS, 

Mobile LiDAR and Asset Management
72 Paragon Uniforms paragonuniforms1@yahoo.com 202-568-2165 Uniforms
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